
附件1

城市建成区园林绿化指标计划数
	指标
	2015年底
	2016年底
	2017年底
	2018年底
	2019年底
	2020年底

	
	绿地率
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿地率
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿地率
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿地率
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿地率
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿地率
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积

	全市
	39.72
	42.93 
	15.05 
	39.78 
	43.00 
	15.27 
	39.85 
	43.07 
	15.50 
	39.92 
	43.13 
	15.72 
	40.12 
	43.33 
	15.97 
	40.32 
	43.53 
	16.22 

	市区
	41.20
	44.00 
	18.40 
	41.30 
	44.15 
	18.60 
	41.40 
	44.30 
	18.80 
	41.50 
	44.45 
	19.00 
	41.60 
	44.60 
	19.20 
	41.70 
	44.75 
	19.40 

	海安县
	39.50
	42.40 
	14.86 
	39.60 
	42.55 
	15.06 
	39.70 
	42.70 
	15.26 
	39.80 
	42.85 
	15.46 
	39.90 
	43.00 
	15.66 
	40.00 
	43.15 
	15.86 

	如皋市
	40.34
	43.29 
	15.97 
	40.44 
	43.44 
	16.17 
	40.54 
	43.59 
	16.37 
	40.64 
	43.74 
	16.57 
	40.74 
	43.89 
	16.77 
	40.84 
	44.04 
	16.97 

	如东县
	39.79 
	42.20 
	14.44 
	39.89 
	42.35 
	14.64 
	39.99 
	42.50 
	14.84 
	40.09 
	42.65 
	15.04 
	40.19 
	42.80 
	15.24 
	40.29 
	42.95 
	15.44 

	启东市
	39.32 
	42.60 
	14.93 
	39.42 
	42.75 
	15.13 
	39.52 
	42.90 
	15.33 
	39.62 
	43.05 
	15.53 
	39.72 
	43.20 
	15.73 
	39.82 
	43.35 
	15.93 

	海门市
	40.02 
	42.90 
	15.20 
	40.12 
	43.05 
	15.40 
	40.22 
	43.20 
	15.60 
	40.32 
	43.35 
	15.80 
	40.42 
	43.50 
	16.00 
	40.52 
	43.65 
	16.20 


附件2

建制镇园林绿化指标计划数

	指标
	2015年底
	2016年底
	2017年底
	2018年底
	2019年底
	2020年底

	
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积
	绿化
覆盖率
	人均公园绿地面积

	全市
	32.10 
	9.62 
	32.46 
	10.62 
	33.36 
	11.62 
	34.26 
	12.62 
	35.01 
	13.62 
	35.76 
	14.62 

	通州
	33.14 
	10.02 
	35.64 
	12.02 
	36.14 
	13.02 
	36.64 
	14.02 
	37.89 
	14.77 
	39.14 
	15.52 

	如皋市
	33.62 
	10.84 
	36.12 
	12.84 
	36.62 
	13.84 
	37.12 
	14.84 
	38.37 
	15.59 
	39.62 
	16.34 

	海门市
	30.98 
	9.73 
	33.48 
	11.73 
	33.98 
	12.73 
	34.48 
	13.73 
	35.73 
	14.48 
	36.98 
	15.23 

	海安县
	31.68 
	8.41 
	33.68 
	10.16 
	33.93 
	10.91 
	34.18 
	11.66 
	34.93 
	12.16 
	35.68 
	12.66 

	如东县
	31.22 
	7.93 
	33.22 
	9.68 
	33.47 
	10.43 
	33.72 
	11.18 
	34.47 
	11.68 
	35.22 
	12.18 

	启东市
	30.68 
	9.34 
	32.68 
	11.09 
	32.93 
	11.84 
	33.18 
	12.59 
	33.93 
	13.09 
	34.68 
	13.59 
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